ГРАФИК
ПИТАНИЯ ОБУЧАЮЩИХСЯ 
МКОУ «Андринская СОШ»
В СТОЛОВОЙ

на 2019-2020 учебный год

I смена 

I перемена

	ВРЕМЯ
	КЛАСС
	№ СТОЛА
	Количество учащихся

	9.00
	1А
	1-2-3
	16

	
	1Б
	4-5-14
	17

	9.10
	3
	6-7-8-9 (доп)
	26

	
	4
	10-11-12-13-15 
	29



II перемена

	ВРЕМЯ
	КЛАСС
	№ СТОЛА
	Количество учащихся

	10.05
	5А
	1-2-3
	17

	
	5Б
	4-5-14
	17

	
	7
	8-9-10-11 (доп)
	26

	
	8А
	12-13-15
	17

	
	8Б
	6-7
	12



III перемена

	ВРЕМЯ
	КЛАСС
	№ СТОЛА
	Количество учащихся

	11.05
	9
	1-2-3-4
	21

	
	10
	6-7
	7

	
	11
	8-9
	10



II смена 

	ВРЕМЯ
	КЛАСС
	№ СТОЛА
	Количество учащихся

	14.55
	2А
	1-6-7
	14

	
	2Б
	2-3-4
	15

	
	6А
	8-9-10-11
	22

	
	6Б
	12-13-14-15
	22



